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Super 8 Open - 1/16/2016

Bemidji, MN
Results - Super 8 2007

 
Women 60 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Winterton, Erin Minot State 8.85 8.35 q 1
 2 Stubbs, Ashley Jamestown 8.40 8.36 q 2
 3 Knutson, Kaitlyn Wis.-Superior 8.67 8.50 q 1
 4 Miller, Taylor Valley City State 8.40 8.55 q 2
 5 Damge, Emerald Valley City State 8.20 8.57 q 1
 6 Erickson, Jacquelyn Wis.-Superior 8.71 q 1
 7 John, Silene Wis.-Superior 8.69 8.81 q 2
 8 Dambi, Undra Wis.-Superior 10.54 10.45 q 1

 
Women 60 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims PointsH#
Finals

 1 Winterton, Erin Minot State 8.35 8.37 1
 2 Stubbs, Ashley Jamestown 8.36 8.41 1
 3 Knutson, Kaitlyn Wis.-Superior 8.50 8.47 1
 4 Miller, Taylor Valley City State 8.55 8.50 1
 5 Damge, Emerald Valley City State 8.57 8.71 1
 6 John, Silene Wis.-Superior 8.81 8.73 2
 7 Erickson, Jacquelyn Wis.-Superior 8.71 8.85 2
 8 Dambi, Undra Wis.-Superior 10.45 10.33 2

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

 1 Nash Silva, Dijah Minot State 27.15 27.54 1
 2 Knutson, Kaitlyn Wis.-Superior 28.50 27.87 2
 3 Clark, Erica Minot State 27.73 28.06 1
 4 Damge, Emerald Valley City State 27.50 28.73 1
 5 Miller, Taylor Valley City State 27.50 28.90 1
 6 Erickson, Jacquelyn Wis.-Superior 28.93 3
 7 Stubbs, Ashley Jamestown 28.00 29.00 2
 8 Boyhtari, Alissa Wis.-Superior 29.81 3
 9 John, Silene Wis.-Superior 29.07 29.83 2
 10 Fosberg, Amanda Wis.-Superior 29.72 30.24 3
 11 Klein, Allison Minot State 28.90 31.07 2
 12 Hirdler, Cheyenne Wis.-Superior 32.36 3
 13 Dambi, Undra Wis.-Superior 35.51 35.12 3

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

 1 Heuchert, Rachel Jamestown 1:02.50 1:01.48 1
 2 Melom, Sara Bemidji State 58.78 1:01.89 1
 3 Christenson, Hannah Jamestown 1:02.00 1:03.63 1
 4 Nash Silva, Dijah Minot State 1:01.65 1:04.32 1
 5 Arellano, Kaiann Jamestown 1:03.00 1:04.89 2
 6 Boyhtari, Alissa Wis.-Superior 1:08.06 2
 7 Hirdler, Cheyenne Wis.-Superior 1:13.44 2
 8 Joyal, Taylor Wis.-Superior 1:13.95 2
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Women 600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Opoulos, Rebecca Jamestown 1:42.00 1:43.44  
 2 Bossio, Caitlin Jamestown 1:50.00 1:59.04  
 3 Gray, Nia Valley City State 1:50.00 2:05.78  

 
Women 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

 1 Praska, Kelli Wis.-Superior 2:17.00 2:21.69 1
 2 Crummy, Nicole Bemidji State 2:18.08 2:26.78 1
 3 Clark, Erica Minot State 2:19.00 2:28.56 1
 4 Lysne, Christa Jamestown 2:34.90 2
 5 Ruhman, Michaela Wis.-Superior 2:40.14 2
 6 Kealy, Madison Bemidji State 2:42.61 2
 7 Klein, Allison Minot State 2:32.00 2:43.65 1
 8 Paulzine, Sarone Bemidji State 2:48.80 2
 9 Anderson, Amanda Bemidji State 2:49.69 2
 10 Mahler, Abbey Jamestown 2:42.00 2:53.92 1
 11 Joyal, Taylor Wis.-Superior 2:57.80 2
 12 Hills, Rachel Wis.-Superior 3:14.10 1

 
Women 1000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Bell, Symbria Jamestown 3:12.00 3:24.35  
 2 Posner, Amber Jamestown 3:18.00 3:32.72  
 3 Huju, Autumn Bemidji State 3:53.78  
 4 Walters, Selina Wis.-Superior 4:11.92  

 
Women 1 Mile Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 VanHeuveln, Samantha Jamestown 5:24.00 5:31.66  
 2 Bacon, Phillie Bemidji State 5:43.27  
 3 Bell, Symbria Jamestown 5:34.00 5:46.35  
 4 Huether, Samantha Minot State 5:45.00 5:48.16  
 5 Westlake, Emily Minot State 5:45.00 5:48.60  
 6 Austin, Jane Bemidji State 5:59.37  
 7 Posner, Amber Jamestown 5:48.00 6:05.37  
 8 Paulzine, Sarone Bemidji State 6:00.64 6:09.29  
 9 Alberston, Patience Minot State 6:10.00 6:15.16  
 10 Huju, Autumn Bemidji State 6:29.50  
 11 Schield, Sara Wis.-Superior 6:41.47  
 12 Espinoza, Geneva Valley City State 6:51.79  
 13 Novak, Taylor Minot State 6:25.00 6:56.55  
 14 Walters, Selina Wis.-Superior 7:00.17  
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Women 3000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 VanHeuveln, Samantha Jamestown 11:00.00 11:15.62  
 2 Bacon, Phillie Bemidji State 11:14.83 11:36.74  
 3 Foster, Allison Jamestown 11:30.00 11:39.15  
 4 Westlake, Emily Minot State 11:55.00 11:39.38  
 5 Cardenas, Alexandra Valley City State 11:47.16  
 6 Huether, Samantha Minot State 11:55.00 11:49.73  
 7 Denman, Jolynne Bemidji State 11:50.52 12:15.06  
 8 Peterson, Cassidy Jamestown 11:45.00 12:16.20  
 9 Alberston, Patience Minot State 12:10.00 12:35.89  
 10 Schield, Sara Wis.-Superior 13:42.73  
 11 Novak, Taylor Minot State 13:00.00 13:59.68  
 12 Anderson, Courtney Bemidji State 14:28.69  

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Audet, DelRay Minot State 9.39 9.40 q 1
 2 Sevila, Emeline Bemidji State 9.41 9.60 q 2
 3 Miller, Chloe Bemidji State 9.65 9.86 q 2
 4 Winterton, Erin Minot State 9.85 9.89 q 1
 5 Opoulos, Rebecca Jamestown 10.24 10.18 q 2
 6 Benson, Christa Bemidji State 10.28 10.26 q 2
 7 Rapp, Emily Bemidji State 9.96 10.76 q 1
 8 Fosberg, Amanda Wis.-Superior 10.60 10.78 q 1
 9 Hirdler, Cheyenne Wis.-Superior 11.93 12.03 q 1

 
Women 60 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims PointsH#
Finals

 1 Audet, DelRay Minot State 9.40 9.61 1
 2 Sevila, Emeline Bemidji State 9.60 9.72 1
 3 Miller, Chloe Bemidji State 9.86 9.93 1
 4 Benson, Christa Bemidji State 10.26 10.03 1
 5 Winterton, Erin Minot State 9.89 10.16 1
 6 Rapp, Emily Bemidji State 10.76 10.29 2
 7 Fosberg, Amanda Wis.-Superior 10.78 10.75 2

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Jamestown     B 4:15.26  
1) Stanger, Keary 2) Lysne, Christa 3) Mahler, Abbey 4) Jackson, Tiffany

 2 Minot State     A 4:12.00 4:29.87  
1) Nash Silva, Dijah 2) Audet, DelRay 3) Klein, Allison 4) Clark, Erica

 --- Jamestown     A 4:12.00 DNF  
1) Arellano, Kaiann 2) Christenson, Hannah 3) Heuchert, Rachel 4) Opoulos, Rebecca
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Women 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Wis.-Superior     A 10:57.09  
1) Boyhtari, Alissa 2) Ruhman, Michaela 3) Praska, Kelli 4) Joyal, Taylor

 2 Jamestown     A 10:57.64  
1) Bossio, Caitlin 2) Foster, Allison 3) Mahler, Abbey 4) Peterson, Cassidy

 
Women High Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Arellano, Kaiann Jamestown 1.50m  4-11.00
 2 Williams, Terris Unattached 1.50m  4-11.00
 3 Sevila, Emeline Bemidji State 1.45m  4-09.00
 4 Benson, Christa Bemidji State 1.40m  4-07.00
 5 Kjeldgaard, Courtney Jamestown 1.35m  4-05.00

 
Women Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Gyuricza, Emerald Jamestown 3.35m  10-11.75
 2 Bellm, Ashley Jamestown 2.90m  9-06.25
 3 Thelen, Rachel Unattached 2.75m  9-00.25

 
Women Long Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Sevila, Emeline Bemidji State 5.22m  17-01.50
 2 Miller, Chloe Bemidji State 4.73m  15-06.25
 3 Stanger, Keary Jamestown 4.55m  14-11.25
 4 Rapp, Emily Bemidji State 4.39m  14-05.00
 5 Benson, Christa Bemidji State 4.30m  14-01.25
 6 Kjeldgaard, Courtney Jamestown 4.12m  13-06.25
 7 Porter, Sarah Jamestown 4.10m  13-05.50

 
Women Triple Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Stanger, Keary Jamestown 10.05m  32-11.75
 2 Porter, Sarah Jamestown 9.09m  29-10.00
 --- Kjeldgaard, Courtney Jamestown FOUL  

 
Women Shot Put

Name  School Prelims
Preliminaries

 1 Gilbreath, Kira Minot State 11.83m q 238-09.75
 2 Brewster, Ciara Bemidji State 11.63m q 238-02.00
 3 Phillips, Taylor Wis.-Superior 10.86m q 235-07.75
 4 Brandt, Jennifer Jamestown 10.84m q 235-06.75
 5 Velde, Samantha Bemidji State 10.28m q 133-08.75
 6 Tobeck, Samara Bemidji State 9.73m q 131-11.25
 7 Kratofil, Meghan Jamestown 8.98m q 229-05.50
 8 Haak, Paulina Jamestown 8.81m q 128-11.00



Hero's Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:26 PM  1/16/2016  Page 5
Super 8 Open - 1/16/2016

Bemidji, MN
Results - Super 8 2007

Preliminaries ...   (Women Shot Put)
Name  School Prelims

 8 Hilgemann, Rebekah Jamestown 8.81m q 228-11.00
 10 Christianson, Kaitlyn Bemidji State 8.62m 228-03.50
 11 LaFontaine, Tiffany Wis.-Superior 8.14m 126-08.50
 12 O'Neil, Molly Bemidji State 7.60m 124-11.25
 13 Grube, Regan Bemidji State 7.52m 124-08.25

 
Women Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Gilbreath, Kira Minot State 12.12m  39-09.25
 2 Brewster, Ciara Bemidji State 11.59m  38-00.25
 3 Phillips, Taylor Wis.-Superior 11.49m  37-08.50
 4 Brandt, Jennifer Jamestown 10.84m  35-06.75
 5 Velde, Samantha Bemidji State 10.49m  34-05.00
 6 Tobeck, Samara Bemidji State 9.73m  31-11.25
 7 Kratofil, Meghan Jamestown 9.63m  31-07.25
 8 Haak, Paulina Jamestown 9.33m  30-07.50
 9 Hilgemann, Rebekah Jamestown 9.08m  29-09.50
 --- Christianson, Kaitlyn Bemidji State  

 
Women Weight Throw

Name  School Prelims
Preliminaries

 1 Brewster, Ciara Bemidji State 13.43m q 244-00.75
 2 Tobeck, Samara Bemidji State 13.11m q 243-00.25
 3 Kratofil, Meghan Jamestown 12.66m q 241-06.50
 4 Brandt, Jennifer Jamestown 12.58m q 141-03.25
 5 Velde, Samantha Bemidji State 12.45m q 140-10.25
 6 Christensen, Shayla Minot State 12.35m q 140-06.25
 7 Gilbreath, Kira Minot State 12.29m q 240-04.00
 8 McWilliams, Brilee Minot State 11.92m q 239-01.25
 9 Hunsaker, Amber Minot State 11.89m q 239-00.25
 10 Grube, Regan Bemidji State 11.52m 137-09.50
 11 Phillips, Taylor Wis.-Superior 11.44m 137-06.50
 12 Hall, Sydney Minot State 10.39m 134-01.25
 13 Haak, Paulina Jamestown 10.38m 134-00.75
 14 Brandt, Katie Jamestown 10.08m 233-01.00
 15 Christianson, Kaitlyn Bemidji State 10.07m 233-00.50
 16 LaFontaine, Tiffany Wis.-Superior 8.92m 129-03.25
 17 O'Neil, Molly Bemidji State 7.88m 125-10.25

 
Women Weight Throw

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Brewster, Ciara Bemidji State 13.43m  44-00.75
 2 Tobeck, Samara Bemidji State 13.11m  43-00.25
 3 Kratofil, Meghan Jamestown 12.66m  41-06.50
 4 Brandt, Jennifer Jamestown 12.58m  41-03.25
 5 Velde, Samantha Bemidji State 12.45m  40-10.25
 6 Christensen, Shayla Minot State 12.35m  40-06.25



Hero's Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:26 PM  1/16/2016  Page 6
Super 8 Open - 1/16/2016

Bemidji, MN
Results - Super 8 2007

Finals ...   (Women Weight Throw)
Name  School Finals Points

 7 Gilbreath, Kira Minot State 12.29m  40-04.00
 8 McWilliams, Brilee Minot State 11.92m  39-01.25
 9 Hunsaker, Amber Minot State 11.89m  39-00.25

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Fair, DaMario Unattached 7.10 7.04 q 1
 2 Banken, Andrew Jamestown 7.15 7.23 q 3
 3 Koskela, Lenzel Valley City State 7.10 7.24 q 2
 4 Hust, Michael Jamestown 7.30 7.28 q 1
 5 Daffinrud, Daniel Minot State 7.45 7.36 q 2
 5 Collier, Jariguez Jamestown 7.16 7.36 q 3
 7 Knutson, Noah Jamestown 7.30 7.53 q 1
 8 Hohensee, Caleb Wis.-Superior 7.58 q 2
 9 Suniga, Oscar Valley City State 7.30 7.60 q 2
 10 Abonyi, Victor Minot State 7.85 7.61 q 3
 11 Olinger, Joseph Wis.-Superior 7.62 q 3
 12 Dzikonksi, Alex Wis.-Superior 7.53 7.63 q 3
 13 Drew, Josh Minot State 7.51 7.71 q 3
 14 Wilkerson, Kyle Wis.-Superior 7.79 7.78 q 1
 15 Hust, Matthew Jamestown 7.60 7.87 q 2

 
Men 60 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims PointsH#
Finals

 1 Fair, DaMario Unattached 7.04 7.10 1
 2 Banken, Andrew Jamestown 7.23 7.25 1
 3 Koskela, Lenzel Valley City State 7.24 7.25 1
 4 Hust, Michael Jamestown 7.28 7.33 1
 5 Daffinrud, Daniel Minot State 7.36 7.37 1
 6 Collier, Jariguez Jamestown 7.36 7.39 1
 7 Suniga, Oscar Valley City State 7.60 7.50 2
 8 Knutson, Noah Jamestown 7.53 7.52 1
 9 Dzikonksi, Alex Wis.-Superior 7.63 7.53 2
 10 Olinger, Joseph Wis.-Superior 7.62 7.64 2
 11 Hohensee, Caleb Wis.-Superior 7.58 7.64 2
 12 Drew, Josh Minot State 7.71 7.70 2
 13 Abonyi, Victor Minot State 7.61 7.73 2
 14 Wilkerson, Kyle Wis.-Superior 7.78 7.79 2

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

 1 Banken, Andrew Jamestown 23.60 23.08 2
 2 Bates, Tyler Minot State 22.50 23.44 1
 3 Hust, Michael Jamestown 23.90 23.52 3
 4 Koskela, Lenzel Valley City State 23.50 23.93 2
 5 Suniga, Oscar Valley City State 24.00 24.16 3
 6 Dzikonksi, Alex Wis.-Superior 24.24 5
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Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 7 Fair, DaMario Unattached 23.50 24.33 1
 8 Daffinrud, Daniel Minot State 23.90 24.37 3
 9 Harvey, Dylan Minot State 24.50 24.41 4
 10 Hardy, Clarence Minot State 23.50 24.44 1
 11 Drew, Josh Minot State 23.50 24.49 1
 12 Olinger, Joseph Wis.-Superior 24.45 24.52 3
 13 Nkhuwa, Chiti Minot State 23.85 24.57 2
 14 Wilkerson, Kyle Wis.-Superior 25.07 25.10 4
 15 Hohensee, Caleb Wis.-Superior 25.11 5
 16 Walpole, Evan Unattached 25.40 25.38 5
 17 Welty, Nathan Wis.-Superior 25.52 25.67 5
 18 Hust, Matthew Jamestown 25.26 26.07 4
 19 Soto, Ernesto Wis.-Superior 27.60 27.81 5

 
Men 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

 1 Ernst, Niklas Valley City State 53.00 52.82 1
 2 Bates, Tyler Minot State 51.90 53.22 1
 3 Nkhuwa, Chiti Minot State 53.80 54.83 1
 4 Mack, Austin Jamestown 54.00 55.56 2
 5 Streif, Tyler Jamestown 54.00 56.05 2
 6 Potratz, Noah Wis.-Superior 56.73 2
 7 Soto, Ernesto Wis.-Superior 1:05.22 2

 
Men 600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Rambow, Orin Valley City State 1:25.00 1:28.68  
 2 Jackson, Malik Valley City State 1:25.00 1:28.97  
 3 Harvey, Dylan Minot State 1:33.00 1:30.57  
 4 Tuya, Smith Unattached 1:30.00 1:32.82  

 
Men 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Walpole, Evan Unattached 2:05.33  
 2 Peterson, Aaron Wis.-Superior 2:03.75 2:06.33  
 3 Bieri, Rand Wis.-Superior 2:04.00 2:06.83  
 4 Staat, Isaac Wis.-Superior 2:05.00 2:16.73  
 5 Romero, Julio Minot State 2:08.00 2:18.78  
 --- Kennedy, Cody Unattached DNF  

 
Men 1 Mile Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Young, Matthew Jamestown 4:34.00 4:30.96  
 2 Miller, Kenny Unattached 4:31.65  
 3 Walpole, Evan Unattached 4:30.00 4:33.54  
 4 Ford, Aaron Jamestown 4:36.00 4:46.74  
 5 Romero, Julio Minot State 5:20.00 5:08.72  
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Finals ...   (Men 1 Mile Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 6 Porter, Steven Minot State 5:00.00 5:25.62  
 
Men 3000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Lindquist, Jackson Wis.-Superior 8:57.03 9:01.85  
 2 Miller, Kenny Unattached 9:12.81  
 3 Langdeaux, Richard Unattached 9:13.69  
 4 Koski, Jordan Wis.-Superior 9:30.00 9:13.86  
 5 Young, Matthew Jamestown 9:15.00 9:25.72  
 6 Ford, Aaron Jamestown 9:20.00 9:42.72  
 7 Martin, Edward Wis.-Superior 9:48.73 10:16.34  
 8 Askerooth, Alex Valley City State 10:56.11  
 9 Porter, Steven Minot State 10:35.00 11:13.17  

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Corbett, Charles Wis.-Superior 15:30.00 15:11.26  
 2 Martin, Edward Wis.-Superior 17:05.00 17:18.76  
 3 Doppler, Connor Jamestown 16:17.00 17:23.39  
 4 Wagner, Dakota Jamestown 17:40.00 18:21.88  
 5 Moser, Donavan Jamestown 17:40.00 18:39.42  

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed
Preliminaries

 1 Thomas, Dillon Valley City State 9.10 9.49 Q  
 2 Gray, Jamison Jamestown 10.00 10.68 Q  
 --- Hardy, Clarence Minot State 9.10 DNF  

 
Men 60 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

 1 Thomas, Dillon Valley City State 9.49 9.58  
 2 Gray, Jamison Jamestown 10.68 10.65  

 
Men 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points
Finals

 1 Valley City State     A 3:30.00 3:36.57  
1) Koskela, Lenzel 2) Ernst, Niklas 3) Rambow, Orin 4) Jackson, Malik

 2 Minot State     B 3:35.00 3:39.40  
1) Nkhuwa, Chiti 2) Romero, Julio 3) Harvey, Dylan 4) Daffinrud, Daniel

 3 Wis.-Superior     A 3:37.65 3:42.58  
1) Olinger, Joseph 2) Staat, Isaac 3) Peterson, Aaron 4) Bieri, Rand

 4 Jamestown     A 3:38.00 3:46.63  
1) Mack, Austin 2) Streif, Tyler 3) Gray, Jamison 4) Haddad, Niico

 5 Minot State     A 3:30.00 4:08.97  
1) Leitner, Lucas 2) Bates, Tyler 3) Madungwe, Farai 4) Drew, Josh
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Men High Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Mata, Edmundo Unattached 1.80m  5-10.75
 2 Peterson, Chris Jamestown 1.75m  5-08.75
 2 Rogers, Keith Jamestown 1.75m  5-08.75
 4 Haberman, Henry Wis.-Superior 1.70m  5-07.00
 4 Welty, Nathan Wis.-Superior 1.70m  5-07.00
 6 Gray, Jamison Jamestown 1.65m  5-05.00

 
Men Pole Vault

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Drury, Forrest Unattached 4.10m  13-05.25
 2 Hohensee, Caleb Wis.-Superior 3.80m  12-05.50
 3 Tom, Chris Minot State 3.20m  10-06.00
 4 Zavaleta, Marcos Valley City State 3.05m  10-00.00
 5 Gray, Jamison Jamestown 2.75m  9-00.25
 --- Modderman-Anderson, Tyler Wis.-Superior NH  
 --- Kirby, Kaleb Minot State NH  

 
Men Long Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Hanretty, Andrew Valley City State 6.49m  21-03.50
 2 Madungwe, Farai Minot State 6.37m  20-10.75
 3 Rogers, Keith Jamestown 6.22m  20-05.00
 4 Hardy, Clarence Minot State 6.18m  20-03.50
 5 Bruce, Mychael Valley City State 5.64m  18-06.00
 6 Engelhard, Casey Valley City State 5.57m  18-03.25
 7 Haberman, Henry Wis.-Superior 5.57m  18-03.25
 8 Olinger, Joseph Wis.-Superior 5.54m  18-02.25

 
Men Triple Jump

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Madungwe, Farai Minot State 13.74m  45-01.00
 2 Hanretty, Andrew Valley City State 13.21m  43-04.25
 3 Engelhard, Casey Valley City State 12.43m  40-09.50
 4 Mata, Edmundo Unattached 12.14m  39-10.00

 
Men Shot Put

Name  School Prelims
Preliminaries

 1 Udenberg, Thomas Wis.-Superior 15.53m q 250-11.50
 2 Hacker, Jesse Jamestown 14.03m q 246-00.50
 3 Willette, Anthony Wis.-Superior 13.48m q 244-02.75
 4 Larsen, Drew Jamestown 12.13m q 239-09.75
 5 Butcher, Brady Unattached 12.04m q 139-06.00
 6 Pillath, Christian Wis.-Superior 11.86m q 238-11.00
 7 Anderson, Jake Unattached 11.84m q 238-10.25
 8 Willer, Nathan Jamestown 11.80m q 238-08.75
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Preliminaries ...   (Men Shot Put)
Name  School Prelims

 9 Alexandrou, Elias Wis.-Superior 11.63m q 238-02.00
 10 Aune, Spencer Valley City State 10.79m 135-05.00
 11 Fleming, Thomas Wis.-Superior 10.48m 134-04.75
 12 Staple, Willie Valley City State 10.47m 134-04.25
 13 Gray, Jamison Jamestown 10.16m 133-04.00
 14 Wirtz, Fauston Wis.-Superior 9.69m 131-09.50

 
Men Shot Put

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Udenberg, Thomas Wis.-Superior 15.53m  50-11.50
 2 Hacker, Jesse Jamestown 14.03m  46-00.50
 3 Willette, Anthony Wis.-Superior 13.51m  44-04.00
 4 Anderson, Jake Unattached 12.95m  42-06.00
 5 Pillath, Christian Wis.-Superior 12.75m  41-10.00
 6 Willer, Nathan Jamestown 12.18m  39-11.50
 7 Larsen, Drew Jamestown 12.15m  39-10.50
 8 Butcher, Brady Unattached 12.04m  39-06.00
 9 Alexandrou, Elias Wis.-Superior 11.63m  38-02.00

 
Men Weight Throw

Name  School Prelims
Preliminaries

 1 Udenberg, Thomas Wis.-Superior 15.32m q  50-03.25
 2 Willette, Anthony Wis.-Superior 15.02m q  49-03.50
 3 Fleming, Thomas Wis.-Superior 14.55m q  47-09.00
 4 Pillath, Christian Wis.-Superior 13.92m q  45-08.00
 5 Hodges, Kevin Minot State 13.52m q  44-04.25
 6 Hacker, Jesse Jamestown 13.31m q  43-08.00
 7 Gust, Tanner Minot State 13.17m q  43-02.50
 8 Willer, Nathan Jamestown 13.14m q  43-01.50
 9 Hatfield, Jacob Minot State 11.78m q  38-07.75
 10 Larsen, Drew Jamestown 11.71m  38-05.00
 11 Wirtz, Fauston Wis.-Superior 11.28m  37-00.25
 12 Alexandrou, Elias Wis.-Superior 9.82m  32-02.75

 
Men Weight Throw

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

 1 Udenberg, Thomas Wis.-Superior 15.32m  50-03.25
 2 Willette, Anthony Wis.-Superior 15.02m  49-03.50
 3 Fleming, Thomas Wis.-Superior 14.55m  47-09.00
 4 Pillath, Christian Wis.-Superior 13.92m  45-08.00
 5 Hodges, Kevin Minot State 13.52m  44-04.25
 6 Hacker, Jesse Jamestown 13.31m  43-08.00
 7 Gust, Tanner Minot State 13.17m  43-02.50
 8 Willer, Nathan Jamestown 13.14m  43-01.50
 9 Hatfield, Jacob Minot State 11.78m  38-07.75


